
Band Instrument
Rental Program

Instrument Rental Rates

Flute

Clarinet

Trumpet

Trombone

Alto Sax

Bell Kit

Year

$225

$225

$225

$225

$425

$165

NEW USED
Year

$180

$180

$125

$180

$180

$360

Month

$22

$22

$22

$22

$44

$15

N
E
W

* Rental rates do not include taxes.
* $50 deposit required to reserve all instrument rentals.
* Limited new instrument quantities available.
* “Peace of Mind” rental protection value of $2/month is not included in the 50% buyout rate.

50% of rent (up to 2 years) can be applied toward purchasing 
your instrument at any time during the open term of the rental 
agreement.

100% of rent can be applied toward purchasing your instru-
ment during the first 90 days of the rental agreement. 

Free instrument maintenance for the duration of your rental.

Free summer rent included upon renewal of school year rental 
agreement.

Rental rates include “Peace of Mind” rental protection against 
loss, theft, or damage.

6-720 Norquay Drive, Winkler MB

204-325-8011

info@janzenbrothers.com

www.janzenbrothers.com

Pay monthly to purchase instead of renting.
Financing options available through Paybright and Desjardins. 


